
Date Day Day Order Particulars

1st Feb Tuesday V Commecement of University Theory examinations

2nd Feb Wednesday VI Foundation Day

3rd Feb Thursday I IQAC Meeting- Presentation of Best Practices

4th Feb Friday II Submission of Workload & Subject Allocation - Even Semester / World Cancer Day by Social Work Dept

5th Feb Saturday III

6th Feb Sunday

7th Feb Monday IV Class Reps Council Meeting /Submission of Individual Faculty & Class time table

8th Feb Tuesday V

International Safer Internet Day by Dept. of Computing Sciences

9th Feb Wednesday VI Submission of Action Plan -Even Semester

10th Feb Thursday I Submission of Lesson Plan - Even Semester 

11th Feb Friday II All Faculty Meeting

12th Feb Saturday III International Day of Women's Health by Women Cell

13th Feb Sunday

14th Feb Monday IV Tentative Commencement of Classes for the Even Semester

15th Feb Tuesday V

16th Feb Wednesday VI

17th Feb Thursday I

18th Feb Friday II HoD's Meeting

19th Feb Saturday III

20th Feb Sunday

21st Feb Monday IV

22nd Feb Tuesday V World Scout Day by NCC

23rd Feb Wednesday VI

24th Feb Thursday I

25th Feb Friday II Department Meeting

26th Feb Saturday III Academic Advisory Committee Meeting

27th Feb Sunday

28th Feb Monday IV National Science Day by Mathematics Dept.
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